
LOT 30 WOODS AT FALLING CREEK.

CT 1252-2328, WD 1276-737, WD 15

WRIGHT CLARENCE T
PO BOX 54633
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246

36-2S-16-01890-130

0000 VACANT
03

36216.00 1.00/

798 NW HOLLAND DR, LAKE CITY

11/30/2023 TP 2.39 19,120 0 0 19,120

STANDARD
3

0
5,500
19,120
24,620

0
24,620

0
24,620
24,620

0

24,620

1503/57 11/10/2023 WD U I 34 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL-DENUNE INC

WRIGHT CLARENCE T

1276/0737 6/18/2014 WD U V 18 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

BKL-DENUNE INC
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000054258 Right-of-Way Acce 10/16/2025

000048720 Electrical Servic 0 11/21/2023

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,500

5,500

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 PRRD 0.00 0.00 2.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 19,120


